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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Time Table - B.E. / B.Tech. Degree Examinations - November /| December 2025

REGULATIONS - 2023 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)

AEC/COE/ESE/2025-26/ Odd/ 02 - Published on: 30.10.2025

Programme Master of Business Administration
S. 5 Course
No. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Code Course Name
1| 1 |23-12-2025| Tuesday FN | 23MBITI ]l;/ljl?:vglz?al Concepts and Organizational
2 I 26-12-2025 Friday FN 23MBI1T4 [Statistics for Management
3 I 29-12-2025 Monday FN 23MBIT3 |Accounting for Decision Making
4 I. 02-01-2026 Friday FN 23MBI1T5 |Legal Aspects of Business
5 I 06-01-2026 Tuesday FN 23MBI1T2 |Managerial Economics
6 I 09-01-2026 Friday FN 23MB1T6 |Information Management
7 I 12-01-2026 Monday FN 23MBI1N3 |Creativity, Innovation and Entrepreneurship
8 II | 03-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB2T2 |Human Resource Management
9 II | 06-12-2025 | Saturday FN 23MB2T7 |Business Analytics
10| I | 10-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB2T3 |Marketing Management
11 | II | 17-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB2T4 |Financial Management
12 | II | 30-12-2025 Tuesday FN 23MB2T5 [Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making
13| II | 31-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB2T1 |Operations Management
14 | II | 07-01-2026 | Wednesday FN 23MB2T6 |(Business Research Methods
15| I | 02-12-2025 'I‘u.esday FN 23MB3T1 |[Strategic Management
16 | III | 05-12-2025 Friday FN 23MBST2 International Business
17 | I | 09-12-2025 Tuesday FN 23MB3E21 |Strategic Human Resource Management
18 | II | 12-12-2025 Friday FN 23MB3E22 |Industrial Relations and Labor Legislations




Programme Master of Business Administration

= Sem | Exam Date Day Session g Course Name
No. Code

19 | III | 16-12-2025 | Tuesday FN 23MB3E24 |HR Analytics

20 | 0OI | 19-12-2025 Friday FN 23MB3E31 |Brand Management

21 | III | 19-12-2025 Friday FN 23MB3E62 |Social Media web Analytics

22 | Il | 22-12-2025 Monday FN 23MB3E33 |Service Marketing

23 | [OI | 22-12-2025 Monday FN 23MB3E64 |Deep learning and Artificial Intelligence
24 | III | 24-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB3E34 |Retail Marketing

25 , III | 24-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 23MB3E65 |Big Data Analytics

FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM
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